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Pl. Name Club Total gp g
Score
1 MHA FK HR (BH1E) 189.11 1 2
2 R fik EESHL duisw) 187.29 3 1
3 B = AEEN  (TER) 181.52 2 3
4 B fE% Fih (FLEBHT) 157.03 6 4
5 LR TS [EE=S (BEE) 155.28 5 5
6 FXEiE # (BRE) 151.83 4 7
7 —EM &t Edh+AH (KERAR 14679 12 6
8 AF LT =i (BEZET) 143.81 11 8
9 EHE BRE¥RE  (@LE) 143.04 9 9
10 BEZ meZo HHE (EREE) 135.66 8 10
11 KE KLE BLZ2E (FHE) 13056 10 11
12 I BE 24 (BHE) 129.83 7 12
13 EXA G s (BEFER) 12716 13 13
14 BIEHY AR (REBKT) 12409 17 14
15 £ ) FRER (BRE) 12296 16 15
16 ZFAE H<H FEHHE (GEFER) 11916 14 16
17 W& ER EILBRE (ELE) 1771 15 17
18 KRE X EES= (BHE) 10998 18 18
Final Not Reached
19 (ILUA B R (BERER) 4408 19
20 AR RiE FE (i =]=H 4386 20
21 XM= =& (BFE) 4349 21
2 ARE= IFRINZF (FERE) 4285 22
23 B LE A-05 (dtiEE) 42.61 23
24 HEith 2LiE FE{ERE (fEFE8) 4235 24
25 ARRESF MWMEETR (R 4216 25
26 TEH MR = (FH1E) 4154 26
27 Kk & RE (BRIE) 4130 27
28 K| ZEAE i3 [l (B4 4121 28
29 R B SR (BB 4052 29
30 K F BB FaE L (KRBRAT) 4035 30
31 FEE B TEREE (BANR) 40.19 31
32 &EiE B +itH (EHE) 39.77 32
33 JAE D4 E EERE] (B8 3927 33
34 R E =70 (BHUER) 3920 34
35 I Oth MRERIZE #H)|E) 3895 35
36 +E BT ERE (KBR KT 3887 36
37 SHER 2 BER) 38.18 37
38 FEH RE FiR (FREB ) 3784 38
39 AR EE FEHA— (FEH 3766 39
40 MR O BB (KIRA) 37.56 40
41 BB ES iE (FEE) 3696 41
42 )1 Bk BERTZE ER) 36.92 42
43 EA B TALAR (dbiEE) 3688 43
44 EEBF BEERAGER)IE) 3679 44
45 AEEGE BARPELR  (KBRAT 36,70 45
46 = R il =2 (EEE) 36,57 46
47 M EME BEEM (ERD) 3655 47
48 A D& EER (EER) 3574 48
49 HH L\BTE BERE  FRE) 3547 49
50 EHAEE BAEZER (EEE) 3524 50
51 B2 HE MEEL (FEE) 3508 51
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52 BAFESR
53 7R B
54 HE =T
55 #E VB
56 Tk &
57 RiE Bk
58 FH YD
59 (LA %

60 fE4 K 2R
61 FEBEZ
62 HLE M
63 iXMH ¥kE
64 1EBE X0
65 SH %
66 &H =M
67 TEkR#$E
68 11Xk HS0
69 R OME
70 FYILbY B
71 FS TE
72 MEES
73 R <3H
74 BER EE
75 FHEWERE
76 =B EM
77 B EE
78 TEE EMTF
79 WA

80 B Tha

Withdrawn

REER

S BT, AR

Referee

RS 73

B3/
FERA A
AR
HTRUIER
FA
ARTES
BlzZE
KEIL

T ILFSC
)l
HAE
ER
SAFER
HEZ

FRE

E3
L=
IR
=2
J\FFSC
=
EREHE
HEES
e
PR B
J\FFSC
EH

e AT
HEE

RE

FIER SXkE, BRAED

Technical Controller

(BER)
(TER)
(BEAR)
FRE)
(RERFT)
(RFRFT)
(BAR)
(FEE)

(dtiEE)

(LRE)
(KRBRAT)
(REFR)
EFHRR)
(RER)
(RER)
(RER)
(BER)
RRE)
(BHR)
(BFRE)
&R
RER)
(FER)
(RBRAT)
(KRBRAT)
(FRR)
(HBR)
(LBR)
(FIHIR)

(BHIR)

34.76
34.55
3440
3423
34.17
33.69
33.56
33.17
32.95
32.58
3244
3242
32.20
32.16
31.82
31.81
31.77
3039
29.52
29.00
2835
2830
28.10
27.79
2740
2733
27.07
25.62
23.81

Legend:

SP

Short Program

FS Free Skating

WD

Withdrawn

PL.

Place

il
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